
Ludhiana - Jalandhar City DEMU/74647 - DEMU - NR 
LDH/Ludhiana Junction to JUC/Jalandhar City Junction 

1h 25m - 57 km - 8 halts - Departs Daily 
# Code Station Name Arrives Avg Depart

s
Avg Halt PF Day Km Spd Elv Zone

1 LDH Ludhiana Junction 20:55 5 1 0 60 257 NR
2 LDW Ladhowal 21:04 21:05 1m 1 1 9 54 241 NR
3 PHR Phillaur Junction 21:10 21:12 2m 2 1 13 59 241 NR
4 BTTN Bhattian 21:19 21:20 1m 2 1 20 69 NR
5 GRY Goraya 21:25 21:27 2m 2 1 26 42 244 NR
6 MAUL Mauli 21:33 21:34 1m 2 1 30 68 NR
7 PGW Phagwara Junction 21:39 21:41 2m 2 1 36 58 NR
8 CEU Chiheru 21:49 21:51 2m 2 1 44 40 236 NR
9 JRC Jalandhar Cantt. Junction 22:04 22:06 2m 1 1 52 20 236 NR
10 JUC Jalandhar City Junction 22:20 3 1 57 - 237 NR

India Rail Info

https://indiarailinfo.com

Oct 05 2024 (08:20)

Oct 05 2024 (08:20)

1

1


